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el KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Currency
Address

02/04/2026 10:01:40

644-6-00038-3 |
guLFBUaa @ MNITUNAT 2 (Yulszaneu)
SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

292 w1 dualhunsw anaflasinalan Ao lan 65000

937072

5 B? ’ gﬁﬂ ' ._ .:.:.':.:::5:5::.: ohbal Memeratie

87.960.00

R ST TR
1k e

= e

|

108682

st ._: I‘.”-108632 AR 12

02/04/2026 10:01:40 |937072 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieuina19/108682 13,000.00f .00| 100,960.00]108682
02/04/2026 10:01:40 |937072 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieufina19/108682 200.00] .00} 101,160.00{108682
02/04/2026 10:01:40 |937072 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileuiinanv/108682 2,970.00{ .00{ 104,130.00]108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 [937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 14,850.00f .00| 118,980.00|108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 |937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuileuiina19/108682 14,850.00| .00| 133,830.00]108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 |937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 12,870.00| .00} 146,700.00/108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutleutinana/108682 14,850.00| .00| 161,550.00/108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 (937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsutleytinana/108682 14,850.00| .00| 176,400.00{108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 [937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyZinana/108682 12,870.00| .00| 189,270.00{108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 [937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieyiinany/108682 12,870.00] .00| 202,140.00|108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiligyiinanv/108682 14,850.00] .00] 216,990.00{108682
03/04/2026 10:20:25 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiinanv/108682 12,870.00] .00| 229,860.00|{108682
03/04/2026 11:59:33 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000008930097 -128,900.00| .00{ 100,960.00{0644
03/04/2026 12:00:27 |ITBANK |PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -100,960.00] .00 .00]0644
20/04/2026 10:17:28 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuieyinany/108682 400.00] .00 400.00]108682
20/04/2026 10:17:28 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieyinanvy/108682 1,360.00] .00 1,760.00{108682
20/04/2026 10:17:28 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieyiinanv/108682 2,000.00{ .00 3,760.00{108682
20/04/2026 13:32:18 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000009255047 -1,760.00f .00{ 2,000.00|0644
20/04/2026 13:36:29 |ITBANK |PBDWP |5247-2000000000107801 -2,000.00{ .00 0010644
21/04/2026 09:48:54 |937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyfinany/108682 810.00{ .00 810.00{108682
27/04/2026 10:28:48 [93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000009470776 -810.00] .00 0010644
29/04/2026 09:56:33 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutieyina1v/108682 3,160.00f .00] 3,160.00/108682
29/04/2026 10:04:04 (572494 |CDCK :ZICID:6128882#CB EXP: 30/041002954€ 270.00{ .00 3,430.00{0644
30/04/2026 10:02:48 (937072 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuieyiina1v/108682 7,040.00|{ .00] 10,470.00{108682
30/04/2026 10:11:10 [ITBANK |PBDWT |G9053 -2200400012 -270.00{ .00| 10,200.00]0644
30/04/2026 10:32:10 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000009598017 -10,200.00] .00 .00]0644
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i KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 644-6-00039-1

Account Name folsBuaaamnssuaai 2 (Jununyul

Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

Currency THB

Address 292 wii1 shualnuns e danatdacAnalan Aoy lan 65000

o I afad 5.--::.- e

Y | .:..: = 1 .::._. EH -1 ﬂ-...'1 DBG Sieerins, I sl Sromnliictie

408.00] . :
10/04/2026 10:03:39 (937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilauiina1y/108682 2,500.00{ .00] 2,908.00]108682
10/04/2026 14:07:27 |[500039 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337055 | -2,908.00] .00 .00]0644
27/04/2026 09:56:53 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiluiina1y/108682 56,000.00f .00| 56,000.00]108682
27/04/2026 09:56:53 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilautina1a/108682 498.99( .00| 56,498.99|108682
27/04/2026 09:56:53 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilaufinay/108682 2,800.00{ .00| 59,298.99|108682

27/04/2026 15:42:30 |691834 |CWTRC 6446010680 10337056 | -59,298.99| .00 .00]0644
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